
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving and accepting the attached Grant Award Agreement with the Monroe
County Tourist Development Council (TDC) to accept funding in the amount of up to
$713,387.00 for Mallory Square Public Restrooms Project (Public Facilities Category)
and to assist with a Tourism Impact Study; Authorizing any necessary budget
amendments or transfers to accept the funding; Authorizing the City Manager to
execute necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.

File #: 21-7409, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 4/30/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

